
Purchasing Division - Contact Information 
 

The Purchasing Division can be reached as follows regarding purchase orders, requisitions, and receiving. Additional 
responsibilities are also listed below. 

 
Mailing Address: PO Box 590, Raleigh NC 27602-0590 
Physical Address: 222 W. Hargett Street, Room 505, Raleigh NC 27601 
Phone: 919-996-3240 
Fax: 919-996-7630 
Email: PurchasingDL@raleighnc.gov 

 
Title Name Phone Email 
Purchasing Manager Mary Waller, CLGPO 919-996-3558 mary.waller@raleighnc.gov 
Assistant Purchasing Manager Chris Bernat, CLGPO 919-996-4979 chris.bernat@raleighnc.gov 
Procurement Contracts Administrator Shaun Mizell, CLGPO 919-996-4972 shaun.mizell@raleighnc.gov 
Lead Procurement Specialist Tanga Anderson- Solomon   919-996-4974   tanga.anderson- solomon@raleighnc.gov 

 
Procurement Specialist Shiela Bailey 919-996-4977 shiela.bailey@raleighnc.go

v
Procurement Specialist Joseph (Joe) Ditzel 919-996-4976 joseph.ditzel@raleighnc.gov 

Procurement Specialist  Beth Hales Smith, CLGPO 919-996-4975 beth.smith@raleighnc.gov 

Procurement Specialist Karen Malcolm 919-996-4973   karen.malcolm@raleighnc.gov 

Procurement Specialist Jennifer (Jen) Myers 919-996-3349   jennifer.myers@raleighnc.gov 
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